December 2025
Bruton Parish Candlelight Concerts

Tuesday, December 2 @ 8:00 pm -- Holiday Handbell Concert
Bruton Tarpley Ringers, Rebecca Davy, Director

Thursday, December 4 @ 8:00 pm -- Holiday Chamber Music Concert
Richmond Clarinet Choir, Anne Coldiron, Director

Saturday, December 6 @ 8:00 pm -- Holiday Youth Choir & Strings Concert
Soli Deo & Young Musicians of Virginia, Karla Robinson & Sarah Umlauf, Directors

Tuesday, December 9 @ 8:00 pm -- Holiday Choir & Baroque Orchestra Concert
Handel’s Messiah, Part |
Bruton Choirs & Williamsburg Baroque Rebecca Davy, Director

Thursday, December 11 @ 8:00 pm -- Holiday Choral Concert
Manassas Chorale, Becky Verner, Director

Saturday, December 13 @ 8:00 pm -- Holiday Choral Concert
New Dominion Choraliers Community Choir Katherine Nelson-Tracey, Director

Tuesday, December 16 @ 8:00 pm -- Holiday Organ Recital
CherylVan Ornam, Organist from Richmond, Virginia

Saturday, December 20 @ 8:00 pm -- Early Music Concert

“A Baroque Christmas,” including Bach’s Cantata 61, Nun komm der Heiden Heiland
Williamsburg Baroque, 2" concert of their season, “On the Road to 1776”

Ticketed event: $25 per person, $10 youth and students

Tickets available at the door or in advance at www.williamsburgbaroque.org or
www.brutonparish.org

Tuesday, December 23 @ 8:00 pm -- Holiday Organ Recital: Carols from all the Continents
Dr. JanELWill, Organist at Bruton Parish

Saturday, December 27 @ 8:00 pm -- Christmas Organ Recital
Rebecca Davy, Music Director & Organist at Bruton Parish

Sunday, December 28 @ 9:15 & 11:15 am -- Service of Nine Lessons & Carols
Bruton Choirs, Rebecca Davy, Director & JanEl Will, Organist

Wednesday, December 31 @ 8:00 pm -- Happy Hogmanay! A Scottish New Year’s Concert
of Music, Story, and Dance
David Gardner, Fiddler, Eliza Gardner, Highland Dancer & Shelton Browder, Storyteller



Historic Organ Recitals in the William & Mary Wren Chapel

Thursday, December4 @ 10:00am,
Rebecca Davy, Organist

Friday, December 5 @:10:00 am
Thomas Marshall, Organist
Saturday,December6 @ 10:00 am
Rebecca Davy, Organist

Monday, December 8 @ 10:00.am
Sarah Bland, Organist

Thursday, December 11 @ 10:00 am
Rebecca Davy, Organist

Friday, December 12 @ 10:00 am
Thomas Marshall, Organist

Saturday, December13@ 10:00am
Rebecca Davy, Organist

Monday, December 15 @ 10:00 am
Norman Elton, Organist

Thursday, December 18 @ 10:00 am
Rebecca Davy, Organist

Friday, December 19 @ 10:00 am
Rebecca Davy, Organist

Saturday, December20 @ 10:00am
Sarah Bland, Organist

Monday, December 22 @ 10:00 am
Norman Elton, Organist

Tuesday, December23 @ 10:00 am
Rebecca Davy, Organist

Friday, December 26 @ 10:00 am
Norman Elton, Organist

Saturday, December27 @ 10:00am
Norman Elton, Organist

Monday, December 29 @ 10:00 am
Rebecca Davy, Organist

Tuesday, December 30 @ 10:00 am
Sarah Bland, Organist

Wednesday, December 31 @ 10:00 am
Rebecca Davy, Organist

All concerts are open to the public,
and all are non-ticketed, except for December 20, 8:00 pm.
Freewill offerings are gratefully received.



